
SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF CHILE. 

TOUR TO SOUTH AFRICA 2019 

PROPOSED ITINERARY.      Responsibility. 

Saturday 4th May 2019 arrive in Cape Town    touring party, AGOSECH 

   Transport from the airport   WC Society 

   Accommodation at the V&A Waterfront  WC Society 

   Welcome cocktail party     WC Society 

Sunday 5th May   Free day.     Tourist & WC Society 

Monday 6th May Golf.  Arabella Golf Resort   WC Society 

Tuesday 7th May Golf.  King David Mowbray GC     WC Society 

Wednesday 8th May  Free Day     Tourists & WC Society 

Thursday 9th May Golf. Royal Cape GC and farewell dinner  WC Society 

Friday 10th May   Air flights to Durban King Shaka airport.  SGUSA 

   Welcome at airport and transport to Hotel KZN Society 

   Accommodation at the Oyster Box Hotel KZN Society 

   Welcome cocktails at the hotel   KZN Society 

Sat 11th May   Golf. Zimbali GC     KZN Society 

Sunday 12th May Golf.  Royal Durban GC    KZN Society 

Monday 13th May Free Day     Touring party & KZN Society 

Tuesday 14th May  Golf. Durban CC & farewell dinner  KZN Society 

Wednesday 15th May  Transfer to Nambiti Game lodge   KZN Society 

Thursday 16th May  Free day at game lodge    KZN Society 

Friday 17th May  Transfer to Johannesburg by coach  KZN Society 

                                            Accommodation at Sandton hotel  GT Society 

   Welcome cocktails at Hotel   GT Society 

Sat 18th May   Golf  Royal Johannesburg & K GC  GT Society 

Sunday 19th May Free  day     Tourists & GT Society 

Monday 20th May  Golf. Johannesburg Country Club  GT Society 

Tuesday 21st May  Golf The River Club    GT Society 

   Final farewell dinner    GT Society 



Wednesday 22nd May Check out of hotel and end of tour.  

All pre and post tour arrangements are to be made by the touring party and their Association. 

    

   


